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Area 1

Area 2

Area 3

Area 4

Area 1
Marianna AO (850) 482-2002

Blountstown (850) 674-8271
Bonifay (850) 614-3034
Crestview (850) 682-2416
DeFuniak Springs (850) 892-3712
Jay (850) 675-6696
Marianna (850) 526-2610
Molino (850) 840-9089
Monticello (850) 997-2072
Quincy (850) 627-6365

^

Area 2
Lake City AO (386) 755-5100

Baldwin (904) 266-0088
Deland (386) 985-4037
Gainesville (352) 376-7414
Lake City (386) 755-3194
Live Oak (386) 362-2622
Madison (850) 973-6595
Ocala (352) 622-3971
Palatka (386) 328-2908
Trenton (352) 658-4060

^

Area 3
Palmetto AO (941) 729-6804

Bartow (863) 533-2051
Brooksville (352) 277-3761
Cocoa (321) 745-6515
Kissimmee (407) 847-4465
Sarasota (941) 907-0011
Plant City (813) 752-1474
Tavares (352) 742-7005
Wauchula (863) 773-4764

^

Area 4
Royal Palm Beach AO (561) 792-2727

Florida City (305) 242-1218
Fort Myers (239) 997-7331
Fort Pierce (772) 461-4546
LaBelle (863) 674-5700
Okeechobee (863) 763-3619
Royal Palm Beach (561) 792-2727
Sebring (863) 385-7853

^
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Blountstown [Calhoun Co. FSA] (850) 674-8388
Bonifay [Holmes Co. FSA] (850) 547-2850
Crestview [Okaloosa Co. FSA] (850) 682-2416
DeFuniak Springs [Walton Co. FSA] (850) 892-3712
Jay [Santa Rosa Co. FSA]  (850) 675-6696
Marianna [Jackson Co. FSA]  (850) 526-2610
Quincy [Gadsden Co. FSA]  (850) 627-6365

District 2
Baldwin [Duval Co. FSA]  (904) 266-0088
Lake City [Columbia Co. FSA] (386) 752-8447
Live Oak [Suwannee Co. FSA] (386) 362-2681
Madison [Madison Co. FSA]  (850) 973-2205
Monticello [Jefferson Co. FSA] (850) 997-2072
Trenton [Gilchrist Co. FSA] (352) 463-2358

Bartow [Polk Co. FSA] (863) 533-2051
Brooksville [Hernando Co. FSA] (352) 277-3761
Bushnell [Sumter Co. FSA] (352) 793-2651
Deland [Volusia Co. FSA]  (386) 985-4037
East Palatka [Putnam Co. FSA] (386) 328-5051
Gainesville [Alachua Co. FSA] (352) 376-7414
Kissimmee [Osceola-Brevard Co. FSA] (407) 847-4201
Ocala [Marion Co. FSA] (352) 732-7534
Plant City [Hillsborough Co. FSA] (813) 752-1474
Tavares [Lake Co. FSA] (352) 742-7005

Florida City [Miami-Dade Co. FSA]  (305) 242-1197
Fort Myers [Lee Co. FSA]  (239) 997-7331
Fort Pierce [St. Lucie Co. FSA] (772) 461-4546
Moore Haven [Glades/Hendry Co. FSA] (863) 946-1031
Okeechobee [Okeechobee Co. FSA]  (863) 763-3345
Royal Palm Beach [Palm Beach Co. FSA]  (561) 792-2727
Wauchula [Hardee Co. FSA] (863) 773-4764
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